
(Un) Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gennari Alessio (06/1027) 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 10 0 0 2 2 4 10 4 6 4 12

Amariutei Nicolò Alexandru 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 10 4 12

Pierozzi Lorenzo (06/423) 0 0 2 4 2 6 4 11 2 6 0 0 2 5 2 0 4 11 2 0

Selmani Iljaz (06/427) 0 0 2 1 4 5 2 5 2 5 0 0 4 12 3 4 0 0 2 6

Bichi Francesco (06/1250) 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 0 1 2 2 1 4 11

Caraffini Edoardo (06/1932) 0 0 2 2 4 2 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 6 0 0

Cargnelutti Daniel (06/1317) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gennari Alessio 06/1027 30 69 2,30

Amariutei Nicolò 06/1827 26 53 2,04

Pierozzi Lorenzo 06/423 20 43 2,15

Selmani Iljaz 06/427 19 38 2,00

Bichi Francesco 06/1250 17 27 1,59

Caraffini Edoardo 06/1932 16 21 1,31

Cargnelutti Daniel 06/1317 0 0 0,00

Dolce Vita Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ventriglio Luciano (06/1963) 4 5 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 2 3 4 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 4

Sirchia Gabriele (06/1702) 4 5 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0

Banelli Fabrizio (06/1701) 3 4 4 8 3 3 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 1 0 0 4 3

Bove Marco (06/817) 1 0 2 5 4 6 0 0 1 1 1 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casamassimi Andrea (06/668) 2 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 3 0 4 4 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 0

Bove  Andrea (06/1962) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Xhemalaj Eduart (06/2066) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ventriglio Luciano 06/1963 31 42 1,35

Sirchia Gabriele 06/1702 21 33 1,57

Banelli Fabrizio 06/1701 30 31 1,03

Bove Marco 06/817 13 19 1,46

Casamassimi Andrea 06/668 24 15 0,62

Bove  Andrea 06/1962 3 0 0,00

Xhemalaj Eduart 06/2066 6 0 0,00

Heartless Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Giorni Omar (06/1108) 2 6 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 11 2 6 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 6

Zarroni Giacomo (06/694) 4 10 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 2 6

Cincinelli Luca (06/311) 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 5 1 3

Travaglione Maria Grazia (06/1109) 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 4 2 2 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 10

Scatizzi Lorenzo (06/693) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Ghinassi Umberto (06/680) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giorni Omar 06/1108 26 61 2,35

Zarroni Giacomo 06/694 24 53 2,21

Cincinelli Luca 06/311 25 49 1,96

Travaglione Maria Grazia 06/1109 30 48 1,60

Scatizzi Lorenzo 06/693 11 16 1,45

Ghinassi Umberto 06/680 12 11 0,92

Los Folladeros Hermanos

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

De Maria Manuel (06/224) 2 5 4 9 2 4 4 7 0 0 2 5 2 5 4 7 2 3 0 0

Moretti Riccardo (06/221) 4 9 2 1 4 10 2 2 0 0 1 3 4 6 4 9 2 4 0 0

Tani Tommaso (06/222) 4 11 2 4 4 7 2 3 0 0 2 4 4 8 2 3 2 2 0 0

Landucci Gianmarco (06/1325) 2 4 4 4 2 0 2 1 0 0 3 6 4 7 2 4 4 11 0 0

Spinella Maikol (06/436) 2 6 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 2 2 0 0

Marchesi Fabio (06/223) 2 4 2 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 8 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Maria Manuel 06/224 22 45 2,05

Moretti Riccardo 06/221 23 44 1,91

Tani Tommaso 06/222 22 42 1,91

Landucci Gianmarco 06/1325 23 37 1,61

Spinella Maikol 06/436 18 29 1,61

Marchesi Fabio 06/223 20 19 0,95



Last Minute TNT

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Fabbri Federico (06/1986) 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 5

Piras Mickael Francesco Jean 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 0 4 4

Duranti Guglielmo (06/2030) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 5

Santangelo Lucrezia (06/1985) 4 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2

Severi Valerio (06/2067) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Landini Ruggero (06/1984) 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1

Fiore Serena (06/2068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goti Andrea (06/1002) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fabbri Federico 06/1986 32 34 1,06

Piras Mickael Francesco 06/259 26 27 1,04

Duranti Guglielmo 06/2030 20 25 1,25

Santangelo Lucrezia 06/1985 14 13 0,93

Severi Valerio 06/2067 12 8 0,67

Landini Ruggero 06/1984 17 7 0,41

Fiore Serena 06/2068 2 1 0,50

Goti Andrea 06/1002 0 0 0,00


